
 

  
  

  

CITY OF GLENDALE ▬ BUILDING AND SAFETY 
633 E. Broadway rm. 101 Glendale, CA 91206 

Phone: (818) 548-3200, (818) 548-3215 fax 

Permit Records Request Form 

You can submit this form by fax or e-mail at PSCApplication@glendaleca.gov 

You may also visit: 

Our Property Information Portal page at: 

https://csi.glendaleca.gov/csipropertyportal/ 

This portal provides the general public with a free access to Planning, Building, Fire and City Clerk cases 

permits and licenses from 2005 and on. Please note that not all completed cases, permits and licenses are 

available on the Portal at this time. 

Please print or type 

Date: 

Requestor's Name 

Requestor's Address: 

E-Mail Address: 

Phone Number: ( ) 

Address(es) Requested (You may request multiple addresses on the same form ): 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Signature Date 

Use a separate sheet if additional addresses are requested. 

 PLEASE ALLOW UP TO 10 DAYS FOR PROCESSING 

Sent	on: 
CD-274 Rev. (08/17) 
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